3
R
LS2
LS
M1
H
N1
200
67
LS
2
LS N
R
M H
4
D B
A
C
76
72 64 50 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 1,64 445MU050 *
83 64 61 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 1,64 445MU061 *
97 64 75 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 1,76 445MU075 *
103 64 81 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 1,79 445MU081 *
107 64 85 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,15 445MU085 *
117 64 95 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 1,86 445MU095 *
122 64 100 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 1,87 445MU100 *
129 64 107 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 1,90 445MU107 *
139 64 117 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 1,93 445MU117 *
147 64 125 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,01 445MU125 *
158 64 136 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,07 445MU136 *
172 64 150 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,13 445MU150 *
197 64 175 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,25 445MU175 *
222 64 200 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,39 445MU200 *
233 64 211 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,44 445MU211 *
247 64 225 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,52 445MU225 *
274 64 252 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,66 445MU252 *
283 64 261 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,70 445MU261 *
334 64 312 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,92 445MU312 *
356 64 334 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 3,05 445MU334 *
384 64 362 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 3,18 445MU362 *
075 214 180 370 225 465
100 264 200 450 340 740
125 314 225 530 460 1020
150 364 250 605 580 1300